We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice 121
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

T= 400 volt
M = 230 volt
Ordering example
SCAX 40 T 2 1,1 kW
Product
Size
Voltage
Polarity
Motor
Product
Ød
nom
ØD
nom
A
mm
m
kg
SCAX 40 T4 0,25kW 400 472 250 16
SCAX 45 T4 0,37kW 450 525 250 17
SCAX 40 T2 1,1kW 400 472 250 21
SCAX 50 T6 0,25kW 500 600 250 22
SCAX 50 T4 0,55kW 500 600 250 24
SCAX 45 T2 1,5kW 450 525 250 26
SCAX 45 T2 2,2kW 450 525 250 30
SCAX 63 T4 0,75kW 630 725 250 41
SCAX 56 T6 0,37kW 560 646 250 46
SCAX 56 T6 0,25kW 560 646 250 46
SCAX 56 T4 0,75kW 560 646 250 47
SCAX 56 T4 0,55kW 560 646 250 47
SCAX 63 T6 0,37kW 630 725 250 48
SCAX 63 T6 0,55kW 630 725 250 49
SCAX 56 T4 1,1kW 560 646 250 51
SCAX 56 T4 1,5kW 560 646 250 52
SCAX 71 T6 0,75kW 710 802 350 53
SCAX 71 T4 1,1kW 710 802 350 53
SCAX 63 T4 1,1kW 630 725 250 54
SCAX 63 T4 2,2kW 630 725 250 56
SCAX 63 T4 1,5kW 630 725 250 56
SCAX 71 T4 2,2kW 710 802 350 58
SCAX 71 T4 3kW 710 802 350 62
SCAX 71 T4 1,5kW 710 802 350 62
SCAX 80 T6 0,75kW 800 892 350 64
SCAX 80 T6 1,5kW 800 892 350 65
SCAX 80 T6 1,1kW 800 892 350 67
SCAX 80 T6 2,2kW 800 892 350 71
SCAX 80 T4 3kW 800 892 350 75
SCAX 80 T4 4kW 800 892 350 87
AØD
Ø
d
SCAX
122 We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
1
2